
Cognome Mattina Pom

Chiudi 

Zotto G. SEDE ALPETRANS

Gianfrate M. VICENZA G. SUP VESCO

Michelizzi D. SEDE ABALDINI SERVIZI

Petrachin L. VICENZA GAO 7

Spaliviero C.

Fattorusso A. UFF PAT

Berna M. UFF SOSP

Gobbo L. UFF ECON ASTICO

Luongo G. SEDE COPRAUTO-AUTOVISPER

Morin C. GASP ISOLA

Camposilvan A.

Cunico A. T QUIZ MONTECCHIO GAO 2

Bellon R.

D'allotta P.

Rizzato V. TRASFERTA

Dalla Rosa A. UFF PAT

Spiezia R. MECC MAROSTICA GAO 1

Marchetto V.

Paolicelli A. VERBALI

Sasso M.

Vaiasicca G. MECC SANDRIGO GAO

De Preto V. UFF PERS

Zazzaron E.

Ponza C. UFF SOSP

Landi F. UFF CONS

Girardi S. SEGR

Dalla Pozza I.

Aria M. UFF INC

Gavin S. CENTR

Tosetto F. VICENZA GAO 3 ALPETRANS

Ponchia A. VESCO VESCO



Pom Data

ALPETRANS 01/09/2023

VESCO 01/09/2023

ABALDINI SERVIZI 01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

ASTICO 01/09/2023

COPRAUTO-AUTOVISPER 01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

MONTECCHIO GAO 2 01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

MAROSTICA GAO 1 01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

SANDRIGO GAO 01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

ALPETRANS 01/09/2023

VESCO 01/09/2023


